
 
 

  
       

  

 

Town of Ramapo 
Planning Department 

237 Route 59 

Suffern New York 10901 

(845) 357-5100 

Fax: (845) 357-2936 

 

2021 Planning Board Schedule 

Tuesday January 12, 2021 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 

Tuesday May 11, 2021 

Tuesday June 8, 2021 

Tuesday July 13, 2021 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 

No September Meetings 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

 

All Meetings start at 7:30 PM unless posted otherwise 


